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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Physical Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 3: Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule9

A001816346 SAYAN  BHAKAT Male No  1 1 UR  1  375.00  95.00  92.57  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001751009 DHRUBAJYOTI  MAHATA Male No  2 2 UR  1  374.00  94.00  96.14  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959270 SUBHANKAR  MAHATA Female No  3 3 UR  5  353.00  94.00  69.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001752063 SUBRATA  DAS Male No  4 4 UR  1  352.00  94.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001156609 PRITI  MAHATA Female No  5  1 5 OBC-B  5  351.00  93.00  86.14  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924918 SUMAN  MAHATO Male No  6  2 6 OBC-B  12  344.00  87.00  61.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000389583 ANIRBAN  SHIT Male No  7  1 7 SC  5  325.00  87.00  78.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907907 DEBABRATA  ROY Male No  8 8 UR  8  320.00  83.00  65.86  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224610 DULALI MANDAL SING Female No  9  2 9 SC  10  318.00  85.00  36.14  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000262 NIHIRA  SAREN Female No  10  1 10 ST  9  315.00  84.00  46.71  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954184 BARUN  MAHATA Male No  11 11 UR  2  315.00  83.00  39.50  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635842 ROHIT  MAHATA Male No  12  3 12 OBC-B  3  311.00  86.00  62.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000941238 NANDITA  MAHATA Female No  13  4 13 OBC-B  5  305.00  83.00  79.29  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001505050 KRISHNA  DAS Male No  14 14 UR  2  302.00  78.00  76.57  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331412 MANABENDRA NATH 

PATRA

Male No  15  3 15 SC  2  298.00  84.00  70.86  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001636855 DEEP  DAS Male No  16 16 UR  3  295.00  90.00  87.29  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047571 SANDIP  MAHATA Male No  17  5 17 OBC-B  10  295.00  81.00  80.38  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490446 RAHUL  MISHRA Male No  18 18 UR  6  294.00  83.00  71.57  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342864 RANAJIT  MAJI Male No  19 19 UR  2  293.00  78.00  49.75  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293803 MONOTOSH  MAHATA Male No  20  6 20 OBC-B  2  293.00  77.00  68.14  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244260 PRAPITA  MAHATA Female No  21 21 UR  8  292.00  80.00  77.71  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847031 RITIKA  MAITY Female No  22  1 22 OBC-A  2  291.00  76.00  83.14  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296296 SANJIB  MAHATA Male No  23  7 23 OBC-B  11  290.00  85.00  72.38  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001636588 RANJIT  MAHATA Male No  24  8 24 OBC-B  3  290.00  82.00  77.14  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001770415 DIBYENDU  MAHATA Male No  25 25 UR  2  290.00  81.00  70.71  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001918914 SUBHANKAR  MAHATA Male No  26  9 26 OBC-B  6  289.00  81.00  68.29  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000344932 JOYEETA  MAHATA Female No  27  10 27 OBC-B  9  285.00  83.00  79.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079367 SHUBHAM  MAHATA Male No  28 28 UR  5  280.00  87.00  57.71  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313510 SANGRAM  MAJI Male No  29 29 UR  4  280.00  85.00  76.75  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925325 PABITRA KUMAR SHIT Male No  30  4 30 SC  12  280.00  83.00  36.29  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001465830 AGNISWAR  MAHATA Male No  31  11 31 OBC-B  2  274.00  75.00  85.14  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180469 SABITA  MAHATA Female No  32  12 32 OBC-B  9  272.00  77.00  74.57  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001698639 LALMOHAN  MAHATA Male No  33  13 33 OBC-B  4  270.00  85.00  64.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073463 SANDIP  MAHATA Male No  34  14 34 OBC-B  5  268.00  81.00  57.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659624 MANALISHA  MAHATA Female No  35  15 35 OBC-B  4  267.00  80.00  75.29  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006821 DEBASISH  BERA Male No  36 36 UR  3  267.00  70.00  66.29  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199849 TANUSHREE  MAHATA Female No  37  16 37 OBC-B  1  265.00  73.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723207 JOYPRAKASH  PAL Male No  38 38 UR  7  262.00  72.00  68.14  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564464 NABANITA  MAHATA Female No  39 39 UR  1  258.00  76.00  56.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002330572 KRISHNAPADA  PATAR Male No  40 40 UR  1  258.00  76.00  31.57  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754003 PULAK RANJAN MAHATA Male No  41  17 41 OBC-B  8  257.00  72.00  62.86  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433203 DIPAK  SAREN Male No  42  2 42 ST  7  255.00  78.00  60.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408550 JAYDEEP  MAHATA Male No  43  18 43 OBC-B  6  254.00  73.00  61.71  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641001 ROHAN  DAS Male No  44 44 UR  6  251.00  78.00  70.29  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782896 SUSHIL  MAHATA Male No  45  19 45 OBC-B  2  251.00  74.00  62.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119901 SANGAM  MAHANTA Male No  46 46 UR  3  248.00  73.00  73.14  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312086 SOUMYADEEP  MAHATA Male No  47  20 47 OBC-B  5  248.00  71.00  59.29  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723763 PRIYANKA  MAHATA Female No  48  21 48 OBC-B  3  245.00  75.00  63.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642123 BEAUTY  PAL Female No  49 49 UR  4  243.00  78.00  66.57  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000024165 DHARITRI  MAHATA Female No  50  22 50 OBC-B  3  243.00  65.00  53.43  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001815913 RUPCHAND  KHILARI Male No  51 51 UR  4  239.00  73.00  50.43  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259095 SURAJ  GHOSH Male No  52 52 UR  9  234.00  65.00  75.29  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001574576 SOUMYADIP  DAS Male No  53 53 UR  3  230.00  63.00  55.71  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744064 SUBHANKAR  MAHATA Male No  54 54 UR  14  229.00  67.00  60.43  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000770324 DIPENDU  MAHATA Male No  55  23 55 OBC-B  2  229.00  66.00  61.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001093348 SURYA  GHOSH Male No  56 56 UR  8  229.00  65.00  57.29  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425932 BARNALI  MAHATA Female No  57  24 57 OBC-B  10  228.00  70.00  73.29  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001363067 NITISH  MAHATA Male No  58  25 58 OBC-B  5  228.00  67.00  49.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304139 SUBRATA  MAHATA Male No  59  26 59 OBC-B  2  226.00  67.00  50.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001358861 CHHABI  MANDI Female No  60  3 60 ST  3  224.00  67.00  86.29  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228494 HEMANTA  MAHATA Male No  61  27 61 OBC-B  1  224.00  67.00  77.14  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873327 SAMIR  MAHATA Male No  62  28 62 OBC-B  10  219.00  56.00  76.14  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426640 DAYAMOY  MAHATA Male No  63  29 63 OBC-B  3  215.00  58.00  66.43  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001734674 SUMAN  MAHATA Male No  64  30 64 OBC-B  4  213.00  60.00  42.29  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234113 SANJITA  MAHATA Female No  65  31 65 OBC-B  6  213.00  57.00  42.29  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001583005 AYAN  DAS Male Yes  66 66 UR  1  212.00  62.00  72.14  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360081 KOUSTAV  NANDI Male No  67 67 UR  1  210.00  58.00  63.13  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276556 CHIRGAL  TUDU Male No  68  4 68 ST  2  203.00  60.00  54.71  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001937205 RILAMALA  SAREN Female No  69  5 69 ST  3  196.00  53.00  68.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328986 BISAKHA  MAHATA Female No  70  32 70 OBC-B  6  188.00  51.00  39.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001847031 RITIKA  MAITY Female No  22  1 1 OBC-A  2  291.00  76.00  83.14  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001156609 PRITI  MAHATA Female No  5  1 1 OBC-B  5  351.00  93.00  86.14  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924918 SUMAN  MAHATO Male No  6  2 2 OBC-B  12  344.00  87.00  61.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635842 ROHIT  MAHATA Male No  12  3 3 OBC-B  3  311.00  86.00  62.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000941238 NANDITA  MAHATA Female No  13  4 4 OBC-B  5  305.00  83.00  79.29  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047571 SANDIP  MAHATA Male No  17  5 5 OBC-B  10  295.00  81.00  80.38  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293803 MONOTOSH  MAHATA Male No  20  6 6 OBC-B  2  293.00  77.00  68.14  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296296 SANJIB  MAHATA Male No  23  7 7 OBC-B  11  290.00  85.00  72.38  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001636588 RANJIT  MAHATA Male No  24  8 8 OBC-B  3  290.00  82.00  77.14  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001918914 SUBHANKAR  MAHATA Male No  26  9 9 OBC-B  6  289.00  81.00  68.29  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344932 JOYEETA  MAHATA Female No  27  10 10 OBC-B  9  285.00  83.00  79.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001465830 AGNISWAR  MAHATA Male No  31  11 11 OBC-B  2  274.00  75.00  85.14  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180469 SABITA  MAHATA Female No  32  12 12 OBC-B  9  272.00  77.00  74.57  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001698639 LALMOHAN  MAHATA Male No  33  13 13 OBC-B  4  270.00  85.00  64.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 3: Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002073463 SANDIP  MAHATA Male No  34  14 14 OBC-B  5  268.00  81.00  57.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659624 MANALISHA  MAHATA Female No  35  15 15 OBC-B  4  267.00  80.00  75.29  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199849 TANUSHREE  MAHATA Female No  37  16 16 OBC-B  1  265.00  73.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754003 PULAK RANJAN MAHATA Male No  41  17 17 OBC-B  8  257.00  72.00  62.86  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408550 JAYDEEP  MAHATA Male No  43  18 18 OBC-B  6  254.00  73.00  61.71  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782896 SUSHIL  MAHATA Male No  45  19 19 OBC-B  2  251.00  74.00  62.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312086 SOUMYADEEP  MAHATA Male No  47  20 20 OBC-B  5  248.00  71.00  59.29  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723763 PRIYANKA  MAHATA Female No  48  21 21 OBC-B  3  245.00  75.00  63.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000024165 DHARITRI  MAHATA Female No  50  22 22 OBC-B  3  243.00  65.00  53.43  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000770324 DIPENDU  MAHATA Male No  55  23 23 OBC-B  2  229.00  66.00  61.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425932 BARNALI  MAHATA Female No  57  24 24 OBC-B  10  228.00  70.00  73.29  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001363067 NITISH  MAHATA Male No  58  25 25 OBC-B  5  228.00  67.00  49.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304139 SUBRATA  MAHATA Male No  59  26 26 OBC-B  2  226.00  67.00  50.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Physical Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 3: Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001228494 HEMANTA  MAHATA Male No  61  27 27 OBC-B  1  224.00  67.00  77.14  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873327 SAMIR  MAHATA Male No  62  28 28 OBC-B  10  219.00  56.00  76.14  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426640 DAYAMOY  MAHATA Male No  63  29 29 OBC-B  3  215.00  58.00  66.43  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001734674 SUMAN  MAHATA Male No  64  30 30 OBC-B  4  213.00  60.00  42.29  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234113 SANJITA  MAHATA Female No  65  31 31 OBC-B  6  213.00  57.00  42.29  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328986 BISAKHA  MAHATA Female No  70  32 32 OBC-B  6  188.00  51.00  39.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Physical Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 3: Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000389583 ANIRBAN  SHIT Male No  7  1 1 SC  5  325.00  87.00  78.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224610 DULALI MANDAL SING Female No  9  2 2 SC  10  318.00  85.00  36.14  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331412 MANABENDRA NATH 

PATRA

Male No  15  3 3 SC  2  298.00  84.00  70.86  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925325 PABITRA KUMAR SHIT Male No  30  4 4 SC  12  280.00  83.00  36.29  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 3: Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A001000262 NIHIRA  SAREN Female No  10  1 1 ST  9  315.00  84.00  46.71  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433203 DIPAK  SAREN Male No  42  2 2 ST  7  255.00  78.00  60.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001358861 CHHABI  MANDI Female No  60  3 3 ST  3  224.00  67.00  86.29  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276556 CHIRGAL  TUDU Male No  68  4 4 ST  2  203.00  60.00  54.71  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001937205 RILAMALA  SAREN Female No  69  5 5 ST  3  196.00  53.00  68.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


